
Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 340 Frölich, Tristan Team Silla Hopp M1691 1 7:05 26 34:58 2 20:26 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 9 
2 414 Mutscheller, Uli VfL Sindelfingen Tria M4566 1 6:20 5 35:19 4 21:04 9 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 
2 331 Schestag, Harald TC Backnang M4567 1 7:06 27 34:55 1 20:42 6 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 
4 216 Siegel, Robin Tri-Team Heuchelberg M1693 2 6:24 6 - - 56:43 - 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
5 617 Klotz, Benjamin Nonplusultra Esslingen M3082 1 7:00 21 35:25 5 20:45 7 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 
6 211 Hopfmann, Franz SG Falkenstein M3081 2 6:49 16 36:11 6 20:23 3 1 : 0 3 : 2 3 
7 214 Hahn, Christoph Tri-Team Heuchelberg M1687 3 6:26 7 36:41 11 20:21 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
8 227 Vester, Peter TF Feuerbach M4073 1 6:49 16 36:21 9 20:28 5 1 : 0 3 : 3 8 
9 213 Lehnen, Jens TG Bad Waldsee M4568 3 6:34 10 36:32 10 20:51 8 1 : 0 3 : 5 7 

10 420 Klein, Oskar VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M3085 3 7:01 22 37:18 15 19:41 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 0 
11 212 Sistenich, Richard SSV Huchenfeld M3084 4 7:04 24 35:11 3 22:04 24 1 : 0 4 : 1 9 
12 220 Gabriel, Felix Triathlon Team Staufen M3085 5 6:52 18 36:16 7 21:25 14 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 
13 235 Bickel, Moritz NSU Triathlon M1695 4 6:46 12 36:19 8 21:44 17 1 : 0 4 : 4 9 
14 443 Zander, Ingo TSV Frickenhausen M3577 1 7:26 33 37:18 15 21:11 11 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
15 230 Schlechter, Jan Team Leo Express Logisti M1687 5 7:15 29 37:52 19 21:29 15 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
16 222 Geidies, Jens TF Feuerbach M1686 6 6:38 11 37:20 17 22:51 33 1 : 0 6 : 4 9 
17 288 Kron, Raimund Frankenthaler SV M4568 4 8:00 56 37:05 12 21:50 20 1 : 0 6 : 5 5 
18 228 Holz, Eike Jens Team Leo Express Logisti M3081 6 6:30 8 37:07 13 23:29 43 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
19 306 Cartsburg, Jan SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3082 7 7:13 28 38:24 25 22:05 25 1 : 0 7 : 4 2 
20 446 Saier, Matthias Tria Echterdingen M5065 1 8:25 81 38:06 21 21:12 12 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
21 334 Voss, Andreas TC Backnang M3579 2 7:48 46 38:43 27 21:29 15 1 : 0 8 : 0 0 
22 200 Bauer, Ulrich SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3085 8 5:50 4 38:05 20 24:14 61 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
23 365 Österle, Rainer DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M5065 2 9:00 100 37:26 18 21:46 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 2 
24 207 Moroff, Martin GSV Maichingen Triathlon M4570 5 6:32 9 39:29 42 22:22 29 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 
25 603 Kimmann, Michael Tri Team SV Bietigheim M4566 6 7:37 38 40:02 46 21:04 9 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 
26 418 Henning, Christhard VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M5061 3 6:46 12 38:52 30 23:06 39 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 
27 353 Cramer, Christian M1689 7 8:21 76 38:18 23 22:09 26 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 
28 606 Wolf, Valentin Tri Team SV Bietigheim M1694 8 7:35 36 38:47 28 22:57 36 1 : 0 9 : 1 9 
29 609 Ullrich, Maik M3578 3 7:24 31 39:15 38 22:41 32 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 
30 203 Oberndörfer, Ulf M5065 4 7:21 30 38:34 26 23:32 44 1 : 0 9 : 2 7 
31 289 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 2 8:17 74 39:02 35 22:21 28 1 : 0 9 : 4 0 
32 221 Balke, Lukas TF Feuerbach M1688 9 6:56 19 38:48 29 24:18 63 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 
33 448 Paul, Dirk TRUMPF M4569 7 7:25 32 40:05 47 22:33 31 1 : 1 0 : 0 3 
34 403 Buhl, Valentin PädPower M1691 10 7:51 49 39:14 37 23:33 45 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 
35 229 Jeskowiak, Hartmut HINKEBEIN M5065 5 7:40 40 38:11 22 24:50 76 1 : 1 0 : 4 1 
36 404 Gaedicke, Sebastian PädPower M1690 11 7:56 53 40:22 56 22:25 30 1 : 1 0 : 4 3 
37 444 Mettler, Andreas TSF Welzheim M5065 6 8:03 62 38:58 32 23:49 49 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 
38 470 Kempf, Ralf swim.bike.run.repeat M1689 12 8:44 89 40:17 51 21:50 20 1 : 1 0 : 5 1 
39 317 Holley, Uwe Swim & Go Stuttgart M5560 1 8:00 56 40:05 47 23:03 38 1 : 1 1 : 0 8 
40 215 Jäger, Thomas Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4071 3 7:37 38 38:22 24 25:18 90 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 
41 356 Hoffmann, Nico ASV Ehningen e.V. M1687 13 8:48 91 40:23 57 22:12 27 1 : 1 1 : 2 3 
42 393 Burkhardt, Jörg LG Calw M5064 7 8:01 59 39:16 39 24:15 62 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
43 329 Kaupp, Rainer TC Backnang M5556 2 8:25 81 39:10 36 23:59 54 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
43 474 Scheihing, Frank Team Lara-Neo M3577 4 8:42 88 39:00 33 23:52 51 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
45 293 Özalp, Tunç BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3576 5 7:50 48 39:32 43 24:18 63 1 : 1 1 : 4 0 
46 405 Gelbing, Marius PädPower M1690 14 10:36 177 39:53 45 21:22 13 1 : 1 1 : 5 1 
47 349 Zorniger, Johannes Team Strassacker M1688 15 10:25 168 37:12 14 25:09 85 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 
48 410 Belz, Hannes TV Oppenweiler M1687 16 8:45 90 42:05 82 21:58 23 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 
49 209 Rapp, Rolf Allianz Finisher and Frien M6055 1 6:59 20 40:26 58 25:27 95 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 
50 335 Zürn, Florian TC Backnang M3085 9 7:43 42 40:21 54 24:59 81 1 : 1 3 : 0 3 
51 240 Wanderer, Yannick NSU Triathlon M1694 17 6:47 14 40:47 62 25:34 96 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 
52 442 Hoffmann, Rainer TSV Frickenhausen M5064 8 9:31 126 39:52 44 23:50 50 1 : 1 3 : 1 3 
53 513 Jaberg, Martin M5061 9 9:05 103 40:20 53 24:00 55 1 : 1 3 : 2 5 
54 602 Grün, Hermann Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5064 10 7:57 54 41:05 65 24:24 69 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
54 422 Rothenbücher, Denis VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M1693 18 7:04 24 43:26 101 22:56 35 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
56 391 Mayer, Michael MRRC München M3081 10 7:52 50 43:45 107 21:51 22 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 
56 204 Schneemann, Fabian M1687 19 7:53 52 40:48 63 24:47 75 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 
58 509 Heimbach, Sven M3577 6 9:01 101 40:21 54 24:11 60 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
59 473 Kronmüller, Volker TB Cannstatt M4567 8 7:52 50 42:23 84 23:19 42 1 : 1 3 : 3 4 
60 311 Pilot, Sébastien SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3577 7 9:10 107 40:43 61 23:43 48 1 : 1 3 : 3 6 
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61 457 Empacher, Lars M4567 9 9:22 118 42:39 88 21:47 19 1 : 1 3 : 4 8 
62 452 Dewulf, Thibault M3085 11 8:18 75 42:42 89 23:02 37 1 : 1 4 : 0 2 
63 601 Förste, Axel Tri Team SV Bietigheim M4567 10 7:48 46 42:12 83 24:05 58 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
64 429 Kunze, Peter TSV Neustadt M4568 11 8:08 67 41:52 75 24:10 59 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 
65 407 Schiller, Elmar punchcycles.com Racing- M4566 12 8:55 95 40:26 58 24:51 77 1 : 1 4 : 1 2 
66 397 Genestet, Florent No Training M1687 20 9:57 143 39:19 40 25:03 82 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 
67 354 Hassold, Horst ASV Ehningen e.V. M5559 3 8:50 94 41:08 67 24:23 67 1 : 1 4 : 2 1 
68 292 Hoffmann, Carsten BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3576 8 11:06 200 38:56 31 24:21 66 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
69 553 Pfisterer, Thomas M3084 12 8:05 63 41:12 69 25:09 85 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
69 346 Wörz, Johannes Team Silla Hopp M4566 13 8:06 65 41:57 78 24:23 67 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
71 342 Huber, Jörg Team Silla Hopp M4566 14 11:57 228 39:24 41 23:14 41 1 : 1 4 : 3 5 
72 600 Benz, Carsten Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5061 11 7:43 42 41:06 66 25:48 102 1 : 1 4 : 3 7 
73 468 Johnson, Kyle Schwimmverein Schwäbis M1691 21 7:35 36 44:27 119 22:54 34 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 
74 461 Liebelt, Udo SV 07 Annaberg-Buchholz M5064 12 7:43 42 43:27 103 24:01 56 1 : 1 5 : 1 1 
75 225 Kufner, Raymund TF Feuerbach M1689 22 8:55 95 41:11 68 25:21 92 1 : 1 5 : 2 7 
76 427 Hoffmann, Mirko TSV Neustadt M3577 9 8:11 71 41:29 72 25:48 102 1 : 1 5 : 2 8 
77 463 Deininger, Juergen SpVgg Weil der Stadt M5063 13 8:41 87 40:15 49 26:44 122 1 : 1 5 : 4 0 
78 455 Düll, Andreas M5560 4 9:25 121 41:59 80 24:18 63 1 : 1 5 : 4 2 
79 308 Fröhlich, Lutz SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4570 15 9:35 128 40:17 51 25:54 104 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
79 366 Möwes, Thomas DWK M4071 4 9:02 102 40:16 50 26:28 113 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
81 232 Hauschild, Oliver Nonplusultra Esslingen M5558 5 8:01 59 43:09 97 24:37 73 1 : 1 5 : 4 7 
82 287 Spiralski, Torsten Fortuna Düsseldorf Triathl M4075 5 9:29 125 41:42 74 24:45 74 1 : 1 5 : 5 6 
83 465 Lang, Hans-Jürgen SG Stern Sindelfingen M4566 16 11:12 205 40:31 60 24:26 70 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
83 359 Zerrweck, Bernhard Backnang M4072 6 10:06 150 39:01 34 27:02 136 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
85 323 Ruder, Oliver TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M3576 10 10:37 179 41:54 76 24:03 57 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
86 560 Schäffer, Alexander M4074 7 5:03 3 45:23 138 26:15 110 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
87 438 Luick, Andi TSV Schmiden M4072 8 8:15 72 42:46 90 25:42 99 1 : 1 6 : 4 3 
88 459 Schwendy, Sascha SSV Mutterstadt M1687 23 7:40 40 42:51 92 26:13 109 1 : 1 6 : 4 4 
89 305 Adamczyk, Jens SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4568 17 8:21 76 41:58 79 26:38 119 1 : 1 6 : 5 7 
90 320 Faltermann, Andreas TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M4570 18 10:34 175 43:18 98 23:08 40 1 : 1 7 : 0 0 
91 322 Koehler, Marcus TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M3085 13 9:27 123 43:56 110 23:38 46 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 
92 480 Schanbacher, Marc Team Lauch M3082 14 9:21 116 42:27 86 25:20 91 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 
93 584 Deniz, Ninos ALBRECHT DÜRER SCH M3576 11 9:06 106 43:37 106 24:29 71 1 : 1 7 : 1 2 
94 435 Weiser, Oliver TSV Neustadt M4073 9 9:42 133 41:03 64 26:36 117 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
95 454 Dowideit, Markus M3579 12 9:05 103 44:35 123 23:55 53 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 
95 313 Winkelhöfer, Michael SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3576 12 8:02 61 43:02 96 26:31 116 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 
97 341 Goetz, Mike Team Silla Hopp M4566 19 11:14 207 41:56 77 24:30 72 1 : 1 7 : 4 0 
98 409 Schubert, Markus SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. M4074 10 8:21 76 41:41 73 27:47 156 1 : 1 7 : 4 9 
99 343 Nägele, Thomas Team Silla Hopp M5064 14 8:10 69 41:25 71 28:17 167 1 : 1 7 : 5 2 

100 458 Fuchs, Stefan M3082 15 8:58 98 43:01 95 25:58 106 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 
101 411 Girst, Gerhard TV-Großsachsenheim M4566 20 8:15 72 43:32 105 26:49 124 1 : 1 8 : 3 6 
102 578 Väth, Herbert M5559 6 10:09 155 43:24 99 25:06 83 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 
103 351 Müller, Stefan TG Biberach-Triathlon M3576 14 9:05 103 43:53 109 25:42 99 1 : 1 8 : 4 0 
104 385 Fest, Jan Marienhospital Stuttgart M3578 15 9:57 143 42:47 91 26:06 107 1 : 1 8 : 5 0 
105 413 Migotsch, Jürgen VfL Sindelfingen Tria M5063 15 8:23 80 45:04 134 25:25 94 1 : 1 8 : 5 2 
106 514 Jäger, Christian M1689 24 12:19 239 42:01 81 24:53 78 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
107 464 Jantschgi, Michael SISU - TRAINING M4568 21 8:00 56 44:15 114 27:06 137 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
108 564 Schumm, Steffen M4569 22 4:59 2 47:31 168 26:59 134 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
109 304 Weingärtner, Andre BSFG Porsche Region St M3578 16 10:46 186 43:24 99 25:22 93 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 
110 399 Bremer, Lutz Lou Village M4073 11 9:48 134 42:56 94 26:57 133 1 : 1 9 : 4 1 
111 416 Bucka, Stefan VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4074 12 9:36 130 44:13 113 25:54 104 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 
112 543 Müller, Adrian M4567 23 9:18 115 45:15 135 25:14 89 1 : 1 9 : 4 7 
113 360 Klöpf, Tobias Bike Schule Bregenzerwal M1690 25 9:51 137 44:21 117 25:39 98 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 
114 233 Klinger, Jürgen Nonplusultra Esslingen M5061 16 8:32 84 44:28 120 26:55 130 1 : 1 9 : 5 5 
115 492 Schäffler, Michael TRT Remchingen M4569 24 10:18 161 44:44 128 24:55 79 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 
116 332 Schönwiesner, Micha TC Backnang M1687 26 8:05 63 44:58 132 27:06 137 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
117 456 Eckert, Thomas M5065 17 8:10 69 44:19 115 27:49 157 1 : 2 0 : 1 8 
118 364 Reiterbauer, Oliver Dirty Harry M3081 16 9:40 131 43:57 111 26:46 123 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
119 362 Müller, Jens Die Simulanten M4567 25 9:35 128 44:20 116 26:29 115 1 : 2 0 : 2 4 
120 466 Becker, Uwe SG Schorndorf M5064 18 8:36 85 44:44 128 27:10 140 1 : 2 0 : 3 0 
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121 238 Rettstatt, Steffen NSU Triathlon M4071 13 8:38 86 44:28 120 27:34 148 1 : 2 0 : 4 0 
122 217 Kunick, Holger TSV Schwieberdingen M4075 14 7:02 23 46:10 149 27:29 145 1 : 2 0 : 4 1 
123 469 Becker, Johannes swim.bike.run.repeat M1687 27 8:49 93 44:10 112 27:45 154 1 : 2 0 : 4 4 
124 333 Sudheimer, Stephan TC Backnang M3578 17 10:28 170 44:58 132 25:37 97 1 : 2 1 : 0 3 
125 482 Weigel, Timm Team Lauch M1688 28 8:06 65 43:45 107 29:14 179 1 : 2 1 : 0 5 
126 580 Wenig, Stephan M3083 17 9:10 107 44:36 124 27:35 149 1 : 2 1 : 2 1 
127 291 Dangelmayr, Jürgen BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4570 26 9:56 141 44:37 125 26:51 126 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 
128 516 Just, Tilman M3578 18 11:16 208 43:30 104 26:53 129 1 : 2 1 : 3 9 
129 297 Speil, Johannes BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3082 18 9:14 111 45:48 143 26:39 121 1 : 2 1 : 4 1 
130 434 Spissinger, Christoph TSV Neustadt M5063 19 12:15 236 41:18 70 28:15 166 1 : 2 1 : 4 8 
131 285 Kindel, Mathias FISA M3577 19 10:00 145 44:44 128 27:12 142 1 : 2 1 : 5 6 
132 529 Lenys, Romain M3083 19 9:24 119 48:47 185 23:54 52 1 : 2 2 : 0 5 
133 498 Enguiale, Romain M1688 29 13:10 249 42:24 85 26:55 130 1 : 2 2 : 2 9 
134 426 Herrmann, Andreas TSV Neustadt M4566 27 8:08 67 44:41 127 29:43 189 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 
135 441 Förster, Holger TSV Frickenhausen M5062 20 10:13 158 46:01 146 26:22 112 1 : 2 2 : 3 6 
136 519 Kleemann, Andre M3085 20 11:01 196 44:54 131 26:50 125 1 : 2 2 : 4 5 
137 361 Hug, Jürgen Childwise M5063 21 10:38 180 42:52 93 29:16 180 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 
137 577 Koch-Gröber, Hermann M5065 21 10:40 182 42:31 87 29:35 185 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 
139 518 Klass, Alexander M3578 20 11:07 202 48:22 179 23:40 47 1 : 2 3 : 0 9 
140 524 König, Robert M3081 21 9:27 123 44:34 122 29:13 178 1 : 2 3 : 1 4 
141 231 Hass, Jochen Nonplusultra Esslingen M4566 28 9:14 111 46:38 154 27:28 144 1 : 2 3 : 2 0 
142 373 Felger, Mathias Ich kanns M3576 21 10:54 193 47:49 171 25:09 85 1 : 2 3 : 5 2 
143 504 Grosser, Philipp M3085 22 9:25 121 47:23 164 27:07 139 1 : 2 3 : 5 5 
144 493 Müller, Andreas TSG Blankenloch M5064 23 11:45 220 45:59 145 26:15 110 1 : 2 3 : 5 9 
145 358 Thomas, Sebastian ASV Ehningen e.V. M3082 23 10:02 147 43:26 101 30:34 200 1 : 2 4 : 0 2 
146 302 Steinbuch, Claus Roy's Rockies M5064 24 8:58 98 47:21 163 27:46 155 1 : 2 4 : 0 5 
147 205 Groß, Elmar GSV Maichingen Triathlon M4075 15 7:58 55 49:12 191 27:00 135 1 : 2 4 : 1 0 
148 437 Janitschke, Claus TV Markgröningen M5560 7 9:54 139 47:25 166 26:52 128 1 : 2 4 : 1 1 
149 357 Schmid, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5061 25 10:04 149 46:06 147 28:12 165 1 : 2 4 : 2 2 
150 440 Rahn, Tobias TSV Schmiden M4569 29 10:19 163 45:42 141 28:23 168 1 : 2 4 : 2 4 
150 558 Schaal, Günther M4072 16 10:30 171 47:16 162 26:38 119 1 : 2 4 : 2 4 
152 436 Förster, Matthias TV Hechingen M4567 30 10:50 189 47:51 172 25:45 101 1 : 2 4 : 2 6 
153 592 Steibler, Marcus Sport und Natur Pur e.V. M3576 22 13:24 256 44:38 126 26:28 113 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
154 208 Rapp, Nicolas Allianz Finisher and Frien M1693 30 7:29 35 44:24 118 32:41 223 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 
155 319 Buse, Steffen TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M4570 31 9:16 114 47:27 167 27:53 160 1 : 2 4 : 3 6 
156 400 Bahmüller, Steffen Physio & Sport Kernen M3576 23 10:25 168 46:08 148 28:06 162 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 
157 295 Schnabel, Christian BSFG Porsche Triathlon M5559 8 10:38 180 45:22 137 28:46 174 1 : 2 4 : 4 6 
158 507 Heck, Holger M1697 31 12:10 234 46:35 152 26:07 108 1 : 2 4 : 5 2 
159 511 Hirzebruch, Johannes M3084 24 9:49 135 47:33 169 27:32 147 1 : 2 4 : 5 4 
160 586 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 26 13:23 255 46:29 151 25:08 84 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
161 425 Fiedler, Michael TSV Neustadt M5559 9 10:49 188 45:21 136 28:51 176 1 : 2 5 : 0 1 
162 520 Kleinbeck, Robin M1695 32 10:56 194 45:43 142 28:29 169 1 : 2 5 : 0 8 
163 371 Wagner, Michael Großbottwar M3580 24 11:56 226 46:38 154 26:36 117 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 
164 542 Morbitzer, Christopher M1691 33 8:55 95 51:14 207 25:11 88 1 : 2 5 : 2 0 
165 557 Rothenbücher, Ludwig M6053 2 - - 56:14 - 29:22 182 1 : 2 5 : 3 6 
166 467 Weller, Dietmar SG Schorndorf M5062 27 10:02 147 47:56 175 27:52 159 1 : 2 5 : 5 0 
167 390 Kaster, Jörg MTV Stuttgart M4075 17 8:25 81 46:22 150 31:11 207 1 : 2 5 : 5 8 
168 479 Wohlfarth, Oliver M5065 28 10:21 165 48:00 177 27:39 150 1 : 2 6 : 0 0 
169 523 Koch, Rüdiger M4567 32 11:04 198 48:02 178 26:56 132 1 : 2 6 : 0 2 
170 310 Koch, Christopher SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3085 25 11:55 225 46:59 160 27:18 143 1 : 2 6 : 1 2 
171 545 Neubert, Andre M3577 25 9:12 109 48:26 182 28:36 172 1 : 2 6 : 1 4 
172 412 Legler, Torsten VfL Sindelfingen Tria M4071 18 10:36 177 45:50 144 29:57 194 1 : 2 6 : 2 3 
173 476 Misala, Andreas Team Roy Sports M3579 26 10:44 185 45:24 139 30:17 197 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 
174 430 Muhr, Thomas TSV Neustadt M4570 33 10:15 160 48:28 183 27:50 158 1 : 2 6 : 3 3 
175 328 Bühler, Gerhard TC Backnang M6055 3 10:08 151 47:53 173 28:48 175 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 
176 521 Knecht, Felix M1688 34 8:22 79 47:54 174 30:43 201 1 : 2 6 : 5 9 
177 481 Schmidt, Dirk Team Lauch M4074 19 10:33 174 48:23 180 28:06 162 1 : 2 7 : 0 2 
178 506 Hartmann, Johannes M1687 35 10:31 172 49:24 194 27:10 140 1 : 2 7 : 0 5 
179 394 Wacker, Lothar JFW Wallhausen M4073 20 7:45 45 46:37 153 32:46 224 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 
180 585 Krauß, Heiko AR Sport M4569 34 13:13 251 49:08 189 24:58 80 1 : 2 7 : 1 9 
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181 536 Lenz, Peter M5557 10 10:18 161 47:42 170 29:51 193 1 : 2 7 : 5 1 
182 294 Rottmeir, Robert BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4566 35 10:52 191 47:11 161 30:00 196 1 : 2 8 : 0 3 
183 237 Landauer, Markus NSU Triathlon M4570 36 8:48 91 45:39 140 33:42 231 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 
184 478 Waldbüßer, Norbert M3576 27 10:08 151 46:56 159 31:15 209 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 
185 588 Griese, Steffen Schorndorf M5558 11 12:07 231 46:43 156 29:35 185 1 : 2 8 : 2 5 
186 314 Kindermann, Hans SV Salamander Kornwest M6055 4 10:11 157 49:40 199 28:41 173 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 
187 450 Eschmann, Ralf Yes we can M5065 29 10:13 158 48:25 181 29:57 194 1 : 2 8 : 3 5 
188 594 Trepte, Dani Swiss Triathlon M3576 28 10:53 192 49:08 189 29:02 177 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 
189 500 Fromm, Alexander M1690 36 10:23 167 50:11 202 28:31 171 1 : 2 9 : 0 5 
190 590 Kübler, Ulrich Skiclub Plüderhausen M5556 12 12:31 244 46:54 158 29:50 192 1 : 2 9 : 1 5 
191 522 Knobelspies, Adolf M6547 1 11:23 214 49:33 197 28:30 170 1 : 2 9 : 2 6 
192 300 Funke, Dietmar Roy's Rockies M4566 37 11:24 215 48:31 184 29:43 189 1 : 2 9 : 3 8 
193 290 Schaub, Peter Die Lutscher M1687 37 9:24 119 49:17 192 31:04 204 1 : 2 9 : 4 5 
194 417 Ehlert, Wolfgang VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M5556 13 9:40 131 46:49 157 33:41 230 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
195 494 Abe, Christian M3579 29 9:56 141 49:29 195 31:07 205 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 
196 503 Gönrich, Mario M3580 30 9:50 136 50:02 200 30:54 203 1 : 3 0 : 4 6 
197 379 Vogt, Thomas KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M5560 14 11:10 203 52:48 215 26:51 126 1 : 3 0 : 4 9 
198 544 Müller, Günther M4074 21 12:09 233 47:23 164 31:33 214 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 
199 378 Vaith, Joachim KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M4569 38 11:13 206 50:18 203 29:47 191 1 : 3 1 : 1 8 
200 355 Höfer, Patrick ASV Ehningen e.V. M4074 22 10:01 146 47:57 176 33:40 229 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 
201 552 Pfau, Werner M5064 30 11:30 219 52:27 213 27:44 153 1 : 3 1 : 4 1 
202 339 Bergholz, Dr. Peter A. Team ERDINGER Alkohol M6054 5 10:08 151 49:18 193 32:26 222 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 
203 565 Silajdzic, Samir M5065 31 7:27 34 57:01 236 27:30 146 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 
204 496 Birkelbach, Andreas M3576 31 11:20 212 50:05 201 30:43 201 1 : 3 2 : 0 8 
205 453 Dimoski, Aleksandar M3579 32 10:08 151 50:27 205 31:35 215 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 
206 286 Traub, Jochen Fliegergruppe Kornwesthe M5559 15 11:27 218 49:04 188 31:46 217 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 
207 402 Huber, Andreas SAV Stuttgart M5062 32 9:34 127 51:15 208 31:30 212 1 : 3 2 : 1 9 
208 377 Roock, Marcus KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M4569 39 14:18 257 50:22 204 27:40 152 1 : 3 2 : 2 0 
209 571 van de Ven, Andreas M5062 33 11:03 197 49:39 198 31:54 218 1 : 3 2 : 3 6 
210 541 Mirwa, Alexander M4570 40 11:10 203 52:38 214 29:21 181 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 
211 550 Petzold, Frank M4073 23 9:54 139 52:10 212 31:27 211 1 : 3 3 : 3 1 
212 540 Meyle, Günter M6053 6 10:10 156 52:00 211 31:30 212 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
213 396 Bihin, Laurent No Training M1686 38 11:05 199 55:14 225 28:06 162 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 
214 569 Stramke, Jens Andreas M3578 33 11:45 220 55:20 227 27:39 150 1 : 3 4 : 4 4 
215 517 Kapfer, Stephan M4566 41 12:29 242 54:17 221 28:00 161 1 : 3 4 : 4 6 
216 451 Papatheodorou, Thomas Yes we can M5061 34 9:13 110 53:55 220 32:02 219 1 : 3 5 : 1 0 
217 579 Weible, Jürgen Tri Team SV Bietigheim M6549 2 11:06 200 49:03 187 35:17 236 1 : 3 5 : 2 6 
218 501 Gassebner, Martin M4568 42 10:51 190 55:16 226 29:35 185 1 : 3 5 : 4 2 
219 375 Jakobsons, Sven KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M4569 43 10:21 165 55:49 230 29:35 185 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 
220 485 Beierbach, Andreas Tri Team Kühli Weilimdorf M4568 44 10:32 173 51:25 209 33:53 233 1 : 3 5 : 5 0 
221 380 Meier, Herbert Kelten M6548 3 13:13 251 49:32 196 33:18 226 1 : 3 6 : 0 3 
222 505 Habermaier, Kay M4567 45 12:12 235 52:57 217 31:26 210 1 : 3 6 : 3 5 
223 363 Ensle, Jerome Dirty Harry M3082 26 11:46 222 55:29 228 29:32 183 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 
224 508 Heck, Ulrich M5061 35 13:10 249 50:28 206 33:42 231 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 
225 595 Borkhardt, Roland TSV Unterriexingen M5064 36 11:25 216 56:33 233 29:34 184 1 : 3 7 : 3 2 
226 502 Geiger, Andreas M4569 46 9:21 116 56:49 235 31:41 216 1 : 3 7 : 5 1 
227 299 Brummer, Hans Roy's Rockies M5558 16 12:16 237 - - 1:25:55 - 1 : 3 8 : 1 1 
228 510 Hendrickson Bogdanow, Al M1689 39 12:08 232 54:56 223 31:12 208 1 : 3 8 : 1 6 
229 548 Paterna, Peter M4072 24 10:42 184 51:48 210 35:54 239 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 
230 241 Gräßle, Gunnar M3576 34 6:48 15 49:02 186 41:50 254 1:38:26*
231 583 Wojczik, Rafael M1687 40 13:19 254 53:06 218 32:05 220 1 : 3 8 : 3 0 
232 484 Brock, Matthias Tri Team Kühli Weilimdorf M4567 47 11:50 223 57:12 237 30:24 199 1 : 3 9 : 2 6 
233 226 Ullrich, Rudolf TF Feuerbach M6547 4 12:23 241 56:44 234 31:07 205 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 
234 525 Kopp, Peter M5558 17 9:14 111 55:09 224 36:54 243 1 : 4 1 : 1 7 
235 549 Pera, Vincent M3580 35 12:54 247 53:30 219 35:20 237 1 : 4 1 : 4 4 
236 352 Bylda, Christian M5061 37 10:20 164 54:41 222 37:01 244 1 : 4 2 : 0 2 
237 497 Bork, Stefan M4073 25 11:26 217 56:02 232 34:44 234 1 : 4 2 : 1 2 
238 567 Skocic, Sanel M3081 27 11:51 224 57:24 238 33:20 227 1 : 4 2 : 3 5 
239 555 Reichert, Uwe M4566 48 10:47 187 59:00 243 33:32 228 1 : 4 3 : 1 9 
240 386 Weißmann, Carsten Marienhospital Stuttgart M4072 26 9:53 138 55:51 231 37:52 249 1 : 4 3 : 3 6 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
241 556 Rosenfeld, Lutz M4570 49 10:35 176 52:50 216 40:12 252 1 : 4 3 : 3 7 
242 376 Pietzsch, Ralf KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M5559 18 13:18 253 57:46 240 33:10 225 1 : 4 4 : 1 4 
243 472 Schlonsok, Martin swim.bike.run.repeat M1689 41 13:09 248 59:01 244 32:07 221 1 : 4 4 : 1 7 
244 374 Wirsing, Gunther JC Dettelbach M4072 27 11:18 210 55:41 229 37:33 247 1 : 4 4 : 3 2 
245 372 Laiple, Wolfgang HTC Kornwestheim M6548 5 12:21 240 58:37 241 35:24 238 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 
246 570 Trepte, Thomas M6052 7 12:37 245 57:29 239 36:35 241 1 : 4 6 : 4 1 
247 512 Huhle, Arnim M4072 28 11:58 229 1:05:00 253 30:17 197 1 : 4 7 : 1 5 
248 488 Toczek, Fabian The Golden Tri-eamTeam M1688 42 10:59 195 1:01:53 248 34:50 235 1 : 4 7 : 4 2 
249 546 Nissen, Rolf M5063 38 11:16 208 59:59 246 37:18 246 1 : 4 8 : 3 3 
250 486 Purper, Guido torpedo tonfabrik 99 M3576 36 11:56 226 59:50 245 37:08 245 1 : 4 8 : 5 4 
251 483 Wolf, Marcus Tri Team Kühli Weilimdorf M4075 29 12:17 238 1:01:29 247 36:52 242 1 : 5 0 : 3 8 
252 581 Wenzel, Karsten M1687 43 11:19 211 1:03:20 251 36:09 240 1 : 5 0 : 4 8 
253 384 Baumann, Steve Marienhospital Stuttgart M4074 30 14:31 258 58:52 242 39:23 251 1 : 5 2 : 4 6 
254 419 Jillich, Peter VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M5559 19 11:22 213 1:03:21 252 39:09 250 1 : 5 3 : 5 2 
255 487 Zwiesler, Florian The Golden Tri-eamTeam M3580 37 12:50 246 1:03:10 250 40:39 253 1 : 5 6 : 3 9 
256 566 Skocic, Edin M4075 31 12:29 242 1:09:54 255 37:41 248 2 : 0 0 : 0 4 
257 201 Niebuhr, Dr. Jürgen "Brüder im Heiligen Geiste M5062 39 12:03 230 1:03:00 249 45:38 257 2 : 0 0 : 4 1 
258 388 Stalzer, Alfred MTV Stuttgart M7035 1 15:53 259 1:07:10 254 42:02 255 2 : 0 5 : 0 5 
259 527 Kuschmann, Sven M4072 32 17:09 260 1:11:12 256 44:50 256 2 : 1 3 : 1 1 
disq 499 Fiesel, Sebastian M1689 - 13:02 - 51:51 - 31:28 - 1 : 3 6 : 2 1 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 202 Mutscheller, Sigrid W3576 1 7:49 5 38:00 1 21:59 2 1 : 0 7 : 4 8 
2 206 Moroff, Luisa GSV Maichingen Triathlon W1696 1 7:16 2 39:50 2 21:53 1 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 
3 415 Schadek, Anne VfL Sindelfingen Tria W3083 1 7:41 4 40:12 3 24:53 9 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 
4 330 Olpp, Akexandra TC Backnang W1690 2 7:31 3 42:29 4 23:35 4 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
5 236 Göcken, Alexandra NSU Triathlon W3577 2 9:26 29 42:32 5 24:43 8 1 : 1 5 : 5 0 
6 604 Leich, Anne-Katrin W1688 3 7:15 1 44:43 12 24:01 6 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 
7 392 Wolf, Stefanie MRRC München W3580 3 9:18 25 43:32 8 23:58 5 1 : 1 6 : 4 8 
8 324 Glausch, Antje Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei W3579 4 8:28 9 43:30 7 25:01 11 1 : 1 6 : 5 9 
9 348 Zeiher, Elke Team Silla Hopp W4570 1 10:25 42 42:36 6 25:40 12 1 : 1 8 : 4 1 

10 250 Ruf, Nina W3085 2 9:12 22 43:54 11 25:54 14 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 
11 344 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Silla Hopp W5065 1 9:30 31 45:02 13 24:42 7 1 : 1 9 : 1 4 
12 326 Bornträger-Schestag, Chri TC Backnang W4072 1 8:34 10 43:43 9 27:00 17 1 : 1 9 : 1 7 
13 605 Gröber, Hanna W1696 4 8:46 11 48:11 25 22:27 3 1 : 1 9 : 2 4 
14 449 Leiss, Michaela VfL Pfullingen W4073 2 8:56 15 43:50 10 27:21 19 1 : 2 0 : 0 7 
15 251 Blaschke, Yvi LG Neckar-Enz W3577 5 9:23 27 48:48 28 24:57 10 1 : 2 3 : 0 8 
16 439 Luick, Vera TSV Schmiden W4074 3 9:59 37 45:59 14 27:32 21 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 
17 471 Philippin, Lisa swim.bike.run.repeat W1689 5 9:20 26 47:07 21 27:54 25 1 : 2 4 : 2 1 
18 303 Rittmeister, Ruth RSG Böblingen Triathlon W3580 6 9:10 21 47:10 22 28:29 28 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 
19 271 Hammer, Constanze SG Dettingen Erms W3576 7 9:12 22 46:25 16 29:22 38 1 : 2 4 : 5 9 
20 432 Proft, Nadine TSV Neustadt W3578 8 10:54 50 46:31 17 27:35 23 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
21 309 Heinzler, Marlies SV Ludwigsburg 08 W5558 1 9:53 36 46:22 15 28:55 33 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 
22 347 Brachs, Katja W3084 3 9:02 17 49:03 31 27:07 18 1 : 2 5 : 1 2 
23 370 Mysiak, Patrizia friendly fire W3577 9 11:23 54 48:23 27 25:41 13 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
24 248 Liebelt, Anke W4567 2 9:25 28 49:42 36 26:23 16 1 : 2 5 : 3 0 
25 350 Lehnen, Katja TG Bad Waldsee W4075 4 8:17 7 47:06 20 30:14 42 1 : 2 5 : 3 7 
26 421 Offermanns, Michaela VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W4072 5 10:38 44 47:24 23 28:15 27 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 
27 246 Maurer, Nicole W4568 3 8:53 14 50:09 38 27:24 20 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 
28 210 Lang, Jana Mötzingen W1696 6 9:04 18 47:40 24 30:08 41 1 : 2 6 : 5 2 
29 387 Schmuck, Katrin MTV Stuttgart W4073 6 11:52 57 46:46 18 28:48 32 1 : 2 7 : 2 6 
30 462 Trebing, Angelika SV Oberkollbach W4569 4 9:31 32 49:10 33 29:16 36 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 
31 460 Weber, Luisa SSV Mutterstadt W1687 7 9:29 30 50:59 43 27:33 22 1 : 2 8 : 0 1 
32 257 König, Ulrike W4570 5 10:43 47 48:16 26 29:06 34 1 : 2 8 : 0 5 
33 445 Kühmel, Marianne Tria Echterdingen W5560 2 8:23 8 49:00 30 30:53 47 1 : 2 8 : 1 6 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

34 277 Mindt, Rita TRT Remchingen W5061 2 10:51 49 49:22 35 28:29 28 1 : 2 8 : 4 2 
35 259 Seifert, Kristin W4075 7 12:31 66 51:03 44 25:58 15 1 : 2 9 : 3 2 
36 433 Keim, Elke TSV Neustadt W4566 6 12:18 63 48:53 29 28:29 28 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 
37 477 Misala, Joanna Team Roy Sports W3081 4 10:05 39 50:35 40 29:19 37 1 : 2 9 : 5 9 
38 431 Pilz, Sonja TSV Neustadt W4072 8 12:02 58 49:46 37 28:32 31 1 : 3 0 : 2 0 
39 321 Friedrich, Bianca TEAM AR SPORT Asperg W3580 10 10:31 43 51:52 50 28:02 26 1 : 3 0 : 2 5 
40 596 Bantle, Isabel Vfl Freudenstadt W3084 5 8:47 13 53:21 54 27:36 24 1:30:29*
41 264 Kenneally, Eva W3081 6 12:12 62 46:54 19 31:26 53 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 
42 245 Hämmerle, Julia W3085 7 8:46 11 51:25 46 31:07 50 1 : 3 1 : 1 8 
43 345 Wörz, Daniela Team Silla Hopp W5065 3 10:40 46 49:05 32 31:40 54 1 : 3 1 : 2 5 
44 587 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach TRIA W1694 8 9:09 20 51:14 45 31:04 48 1 : 3 1 : 2 7 
45 312 Tannhäuser-Fröhlich, Katj SV Ludwigsburg 08 W4569 7 12:21 64 49:12 34 30:23 44 1 : 3 1 : 5 6 
46 253 Baumann, Katja W1688 9 9:08 19 51:52 50 31:05 49 1 : 3 2 : 0 5 
47 593 Westrup, Theresa Sport und Natur Pur e.V. W3082 8 10:38 44 52:12 53 29:38 39 1 : 3 2 : 2 8 
48 381 Meier, Silke Kelten W3580 11 10:13 40 51:31 47 30:50 46 1 : 3 2 : 3 4 
49 244 Fritzsche, Carola W5062 4 8:57 16 50:12 39 34:04 64 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 
50 249 Michael, Sabine W5558 3 9:32 33 53:58 56 30:07 40 1 : 3 3 : 3 7 
51 491 Rosenberger, Antje TGV Beilstein W4569 8 10:24 41 50:58 42 32:49 59 1 : 3 4 : 1 1 
52 307 Fandrich, Lilia SV Ludwigsburg 08 W3580 12 11:25 56 52:02 52 31:07 50 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 
53 243 Graner, Evi Mädels Gäng W3084 9 11:08 51 54:27 60 29:06 34 1 : 3 4 : 4 1 
54 428 Scholl, Verena TSV Neustadt W3579 13 8:16 6 51:45 49 35:02 67 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 
55 298 Brendle, Freya Roy's Rockies W1691 10 13:03 70 50:53 41 31:25 52 1 : 3 5 : 2 1 
56 423 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W5064 5 11:24 55 54:41 61 30:47 45 1 : 3 6 : 5 2 
57 398 Savary, Clémence No Training W3085 10 11:10 52 55:33 62 30:18 43 1 : 3 7 : 0 1 
58 301 Heinrich, Sabine Roy's Rockies W3580 14 11:13 53 54:21 58 31:46 57 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 
59 242 Graner, Dorothea Mädels Gäng W5558 4 12:48 69 51:34 48 33:16 60 1 : 3 7 : 3 8 
60 260 Winkler, Sarah W1688 11 12:09 61 54:03 57 31:43 56 1 : 3 7 : 5 5 
61 284 Jäger, Martina FISA W3576 15 9:47 35 54:23 59 35:52 68 1 : 4 0 : 0 2 
62 270 Reiß-Pönitz, Ulrike Lou Village W4567 9 14:20 73 55:39 63 31:41 55 1 : 4 1 : 4 0 
63 389 Hipp, Silke MTV Stuttgart W4567 10 9:17 24 58:50 69 34:04 64 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
64 265 Morbitzer, Andrea W5062 6 12:08 60 56:51 65 33:25 61 1 : 4 2 : 2 4 
65 275 Schneider, Marita Team Dreiss W4071 9 12:36 68 58:43 67 32:08 58 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 
66 267 Rosenhahn, Carolin W3082 11 16:10 74 53:44 55 33:44 63 1 : 4 3 : 3 8 
67 268 Schäfer, Christiane W5062 7 12:25 65 58:02 66 34:24 66 1 : 4 4 : 5 1 
68 269 Voss Böcker, Ulrike W5062 8 12:33 67 56:23 64 36:03 69 1 : 4 4 : 5 9 
69 276 Ohmenhäuser, Caroline TSV Frickenhausen W1690 12 10:50 48 58:47 68 38:20 71 1 : 4 7 : 5 7 
70 315 Amor, Joanna Swim & Go Stuttgart W3578 16 9:41 34 1:05:55 71 36:34 70 1 : 5 2 : 1 0 
71 256 Hirth, Vanessa W1687 13 10:04 38 1:00:38 70 41:36 73 1 : 5 2 : 1 8 
72 263 Dalm, Anna W1695 14 13:35 71 1:10:31 73 33:29 62 1 : 5 7 : 3 5 
73 262 Amann-Eberhardt, Britta W4073 10 12:05 59 1:06:39 72 41:16 72 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 
74 266 Pfisterer, Annette W3083 12 13:56 72 1:14:18 74 42:56 74 2 : 1 1 : 1 0 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM16-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 340 Frölich, Tristan Team Silla Hopp M1691 1 7:05 8 34:58 1 20:26 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 9 
2 216 Siegel, Robin Tri-Team Heuchelberg M1693 2 6:24 1 - - 56:43 - 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
3 214 Hahn, Christoph Tri-Team Heuchelberg M1687 3 6:26 2 36:41 3 20:21 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
4 235 Bickel, Moritz NSU Triathlon M1695 4 6:46 4 36:19 2 21:44 5 1 : 0 4 : 4 9 
5 230 Schlechter, Jan Team Leo Express Logisti M1687 5 7:15 9 37:52 6 21:29 4 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
6 222 Geidies, Jens TF Feuerbach M1686 6 6:38 3 37:20 5 22:51 11 1 : 0 6 : 4 9 
7 353 Cramer, Christian M1689 7 8:21 19 38:18 7 22:09 8 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 
8 606 Wolf, Valentin Tri Team SV Bietigheim M1694 8 7:35 11 38:47 8 22:57 14 1 : 0 9 : 1 9 
9 221 Balke, Lukas TF Feuerbach M1688 9 6:56 6 38:48 9 24:18 16 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 

10 403 Buhl, Valentin PädPower M1691 10 7:51 14 39:14 10 23:33 15 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 
11 404 Gaedicke, Sebastian PädPower M1690 11 7:56 16 40:22 14 22:25 10 1 : 1 0 : 4 3 
12 470 Kempf, Ralf swim.bike.run.repeat M1689 12 8:44 21 40:17 13 21:50 6 1 : 1 0 : 5 1 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM16-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

13 356 Hoffmann, Nico ASV Ehningen e.V. M1687 13 8:48 23 40:23 15 22:12 9 1 : 1 1 : 2 3 
14 405 Gelbing, Marius PädPower M1690 14 10:36 33 39:53 12 21:22 3 1 : 1 1 : 5 1 
15 349 Zorniger, Johannes Team Strassacker M1688 15 10:25 31 37:12 4 25:09 20 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 
16 410 Belz, Hannes TV Oppenweiler M1687 16 8:45 22 42:05 20 21:58 7 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 
17 240 Wanderer, Yannick NSU Triathlon M1694 17 6:47 5 40:47 16 25:34 23 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 
18 422 Rothenbücher, Denis VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M1693 18 7:04 7 43:26 23 22:56 13 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
19 204 Schneemann, Fabian M1687 19 7:53 15 40:48 17 24:47 17 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 
20 397 Genestet, Florent No Training M1687 20 9:57 29 39:19 11 25:03 19 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 
21 468 Johnson, Kyle Schwimmverein Schwäbis M1691 21 7:35 11 44:27 28 22:54 12 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 
22 225 Kufner, Raymund TF Feuerbach M1689 22 8:55 25 41:11 18 25:21 22 1 : 1 5 : 2 7 
23 459 Schwendy, Sascha SSV Mutterstadt M1687 23 7:40 13 42:51 22 26:13 26 1 : 1 6 : 4 4 
24 514 Jäger, Christian M1689 24 12:19 41 42:01 19 24:53 18 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
25 360 Klöpf, Tobias Bike Schule Bregenzerwal M1690 25 9:51 28 44:21 26 25:39 24 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 
26 332 Schönwiesner, Micha TC Backnang M1687 26 8:05 17 44:58 29 27:06 28 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
27 469 Becker, Johannes swim.bike.run.repeat M1687 27 8:49 24 44:10 25 27:45 30 1 : 2 0 : 4 4 
28 482 Weigel, Timm Team Lauch M1688 28 8:06 18 43:45 24 29:14 34 1 : 2 1 : 0 5 
29 498 Enguiale, Romain M1688 29 13:10 43 42:24 21 26:55 27 1 : 2 2 : 2 9 
30 208 Rapp, Nicolas Allianz Finisher and Frien M1693 30 7:29 10 44:24 27 32:41 40 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 
31 507 Heck, Holger M1697 31 12:10 40 46:35 31 26:07 25 1 : 2 4 : 5 2 
32 520 Kleinbeck, Robin M1695 32 10:56 35 45:43 30 28:29 32 1 : 2 5 : 0 8 
33 542 Morbitzer, Christopher M1691 33 8:55 25 51:14 36 25:11 21 1 : 2 5 : 2 0 
34 521 Knecht, Felix M1688 34 8:22 20 47:54 32 30:43 35 1 : 2 6 : 5 9 
35 506 Hartmann, Johannes M1687 35 10:31 32 49:24 34 27:10 29 1 : 2 7 : 0 5 
36 500 Fromm, Alexander M1690 36 10:23 30 50:11 35 28:31 33 1 : 2 9 : 0 5 
37 290 Schaub, Peter Die Lutscher M1687 37 9:24 27 49:17 33 31:04 36 1 : 2 9 : 4 5 
38 396 Bihin, Laurent No Training M1686 38 11:05 37 55:14 39 28:06 31 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 
39 510 Hendrickson Bogdanow, Al M1689 39 12:08 39 54:56 38 31:12 37 1 : 3 8 : 1 6 
40 583 Wojczik, Rafael M1687 40 13:19 44 53:06 37 32:05 38 1 : 3 8 : 3 0 
41 472 Schlonsok, Martin swim.bike.run.repeat M1689 41 13:09 42 59:01 40 32:07 39 1 : 4 4 : 1 7 
42 488 Toczek, Fabian The Golden Tri-eamTeam M1688 42 10:59 36 1:01:53 41 34:50 41 1 : 4 7 : 4 2 
43 581 Wenzel, Karsten M1687 43 11:19 38 1:03:20 42 36:09 42 1 : 5 0 : 4 8 

disq 499 Fiesel, Sebastian M1689 - 13:02 - 51:51 - 31:28 - 1 : 3 6 : 2 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TW16-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 206 Moroff, Luisa GSV Maichingen Triathlon W1696 1 7:16 2 39:50 1 21:53 1 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 
2 330 Olpp, Akexandra TC Backnang W1690 2 7:31 3 42:29 2 23:35 3 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
3 604 Leich, Anne-Katrin W1688 3 7:15 1 44:43 3 24:01 4 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 
4 605 Gröber, Hanna W1696 4 8:46 4 48:11 6 22:27 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 4 
5 471 Philippin, Lisa swim.bike.run.repeat W1689 5 9:20 8 47:07 4 27:54 6 1 : 2 4 : 2 1 
6 210 Lang, Jana Mötzingen W1696 6 9:04 5 47:40 5 30:08 7 1 : 2 6 : 5 2 
7 460 Weber, Luisa SSV Mutterstadt W1687 7 9:29 9 50:59 8 27:33 5 1 : 2 8 : 0 1 
8 587 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach TRIA W1694 8 9:09 7 51:14 9 31:04 8 1 : 3 1 : 2 7 
9 253 Baumann, Katja W1688 9 9:08 6 51:52 10 31:05 9 1 : 3 2 : 0 5 

10 298 Brendle, Freya Roy's Rockies W1691 10 13:03 13 50:53 7 31:25 10 1 : 3 5 : 2 1 
11 260 Winkler, Sarah W1688 11 12:09 12 54:03 11 31:43 11 1 : 3 7 : 5 5 
12 276 Ohmenhäuser, Caroline TSV Frickenhausen W1690 12 10:50 11 58:47 12 38:20 13 1 : 4 7 : 5 7 
13 256 Hirth, Vanessa W1687 13 10:04 10 1:00:38 13 41:36 14 1 : 5 2 : 1 8 
14 263 Dalm, Anna W1695 14 13:35 14 1:10:31 14 33:29 12 1 : 5 7 : 3 5 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 617 Klotz, Benjamin Nonplusultra Esslingen M3082 1 7:00 5 35:25 2 20:45 3 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 
2 211 Hopfmann, Franz SG Falkenstein M3081 2 6:49 3 36:11 3 20:23 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 3 
3 420 Klein, Oskar VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M3085 3 7:01 6 37:18 6 19:41 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 0 
4 212 Sistenich, Richard SSV Huchenfeld M3084 4 7:04 7 35:11 1 22:04 6 1 : 0 4 : 1 9 
5 220 Gabriel, Felix Triathlon Team Staufen M3085 5 6:52 4 36:16 4 21:25 4 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 
6 228 Holz, Eike Jens Team Leo Express Logisti M3081 6 6:30 2 37:07 5 23:29 9 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
7 306 Cartsburg, Jan SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3082 7 7:13 8 38:24 8 22:05 7 1 : 0 7 : 4 2 
8 200 Bauer, Ulrich SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3085 8 5:50 1 38:05 7 24:14 12 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
9 335 Zürn, Florian TC Backnang M3085 9 7:43 9 40:21 9 24:59 13 1 : 1 3 : 0 3 

10 391 Mayer, Michael MRRC München M3081 10 7:52 10 43:45 15 21:51 5 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 
11 452 Dewulf, Thibault M3085 11 8:18 12 42:42 12 23:02 8 1 : 1 4 : 0 2 
12 553 Pfisterer, Thomas M3084 12 8:05 11 41:12 10 25:09 14 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
13 322 Koehler, Marcus TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M3085 13 9:27 19 43:56 16 23:38 10 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 
14 480 Schanbacher, Marc Team Lauch M3082 14 9:21 16 42:27 11 25:20 15 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 
15 458 Fuchs, Stefan M3082 15 8:58 13 43:01 13 25:58 16 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 
16 364 Reiterbauer, Oliver Dirty Harry M3081 16 9:40 21 43:57 17 26:46 18 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
17 580 Wenig, Stephan M3083 17 9:10 14 44:36 19 27:35 23 1 : 2 1 : 2 1 
18 297 Speil, Johannes BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3082 18 9:14 15 45:48 21 26:39 17 1 : 2 1 : 4 1 
19 529 Lenys, Romain M3083 19 9:24 17 48:47 25 23:54 11 1 : 2 2 : 0 5 
20 519 Kleemann, Andre M3085 20 11:01 24 44:54 20 26:50 19 1 : 2 2 : 4 5 
21 524 König, Robert M3081 21 9:27 19 44:34 18 29:13 24 1 : 2 3 : 1 4 
22 504 Grosser, Philipp M3085 22 9:25 18 47:23 23 27:07 20 1 : 2 3 : 5 5 
23 358 Thomas, Sebastian ASV Ehningen e.V. M3082 23 10:02 23 43:26 14 30:34 26 1 : 2 4 : 0 2 
24 511 Hirzebruch, Johannes M3084 24 9:49 22 47:33 24 27:32 22 1 : 2 4 : 5 4 
25 310 Koch, Christopher SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3085 25 11:55 27 46:59 22 27:18 21 1 : 2 6 : 1 2 
26 363 Ensle, Jerome Dirty Harry M3082 26 11:46 25 55:29 26 29:32 25 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 
27 567 Skocic, Sanel M3081 27 11:51 26 57:24 27 33:20 27 1 : 4 2 : 3 5 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 415 Schadek, Anne VfL Sindelfingen Tria W3083 1 7:41 1 40:12 1 24:53 1 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 
2 250 Ruf, Nina W3085 2 9:12 5 43:54 2 25:54 2 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 
3 347 Brachs, Katja W3084 3 9:02 4 49:03 4 27:07 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 2 
4 477 Misala, Joanna Team Roy Sports W3081 4 10:05 6 50:35 5 29:19 6 1 : 2 9 : 5 9 
5 596 Bantle, Isabel Vfl Freudenstadt W3084 5 8:47 3 53:21 8 27:36 4 1:30:29*
6 264 Kenneally, Eva W3081 6 12:12 10 46:54 3 31:26 10 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 
7 245 Hämmerle, Julia W3085 7 8:46 2 51:25 6 31:07 9 1 : 3 1 : 1 8 
8 593 Westrup, Theresa Sport und Natur Pur e.V. W3082 8 10:38 7 52:12 7 29:38 7 1 : 3 2 : 2 8 
9 243 Graner, Evi Mädels Gäng W3084 9 11:08 8 54:27 10 29:06 5 1 : 3 4 : 4 1 

10 398 Savary, Clémence No Training W3085 10 11:10 9 55:33 11 30:18 8 1 : 3 7 : 0 1 
11 267 Rosenhahn, Carolin W3082 11 16:10 12 53:44 9 33:44 11 1 : 4 3 : 3 8 
12 266 Pfisterer, Annette W3083 12 13:56 11 1:14:18 12 42:56 12 2 : 1 1 : 1 0 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 443 Zander, Ingo TSV Frickenhausen M3577 1 7:26 3 37:18 1 21:11 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
2 334 Voss, Andreas TC Backnang M3579 2 7:48 4 38:43 2 21:29 2 1 : 0 8 : 0 0 
3 609 Ullrich, Maik M3578 3 7:24 2 39:15 5 22:41 3 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 
4 474 Scheihing, Frank Team Lara-Neo M3577 4 8:42 8 39:00 4 23:52 6 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
5 293 Özalp, Tunç BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3576 5 7:50 5 39:32 6 24:18 10 1 : 1 1 : 4 0 
6 509 Heimbach, Sven M3577 6 9:01 9 40:21 7 24:11 9 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
7 311 Pilot, Sébastien SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3577 7 9:10 13 40:43 8 23:43 5 1 : 1 3 : 3 6 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

8 292 Hoffmann, Carsten BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3576 8 11:06 28 38:56 3 24:21 11 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
9 427 Hoffmann, Mirko TSV Neustadt M3577 9 8:11 7 41:29 9 25:48 17 1 : 1 5 : 2 8 

10 323 Ruder, Oliver TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M3576 10 10:37 23 41:54 10 24:03 8 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
11 584 Deniz, Ninos ALBRECHT DÜRER SCH M3576 11 9:06 12 43:37 15 24:29 12 1 : 1 7 : 1 2 
12 454 Dowideit, Markus M3579 12 9:05 10 44:35 17 23:55 7 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 
12 313 Winkelhöfer, Michael SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3576 12 8:02 6 43:02 12 26:31 20 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 
14 351 Müller, Stefan TG Biberach-Triathlon M3576 14 9:05 10 43:53 16 25:42 16 1 : 1 8 : 4 0 
15 385 Fest, Jan Marienhospital Stuttgart M3578 15 9:57 17 42:47 11 26:06 18 1 : 1 8 : 5 0 
16 304 Weingärtner, Andre BSFG Porsche Region St M3578 16 10:46 25 43:24 13 25:22 14 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 
17 333 Sudheimer, Stephan TC Backnang M3578 17 10:28 22 44:58 20 25:37 15 1 : 2 1 : 0 3 
18 516 Just, Tilman M3578 18 11:16 30 43:30 14 26:53 22 1 : 2 1 : 3 9 
19 285 Kindel, Mathias FISA M3577 19 10:00 18 44:44 19 27:12 23 1 : 2 1 : 5 6 
20 518 Klass, Alexander M3578 20 11:07 29 48:22 26 23:40 4 1 : 2 3 : 0 9 
21 373 Felger, Mathias Ich kanns M3576 21 10:54 27 47:49 25 25:09 13 1 : 2 3 : 5 2 
22 592 Steibler, Marcus Sport und Natur Pur e.V. M3576 22 13:24 37 44:38 18 26:28 19 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
23 400 Bahmüller, Steffen Physio & Sport Kernen M3576 23 10:25 21 46:08 22 28:06 25 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 
24 371 Wagner, Michael Großbottwar M3580 24 11:56 33 46:38 23 26:36 21 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 
25 545 Neubert, Andre M3577 25 9:12 14 48:26 27 28:36 26 1 : 2 6 : 1 4 
26 476 Misala, Andreas Team Roy Sports M3579 26 10:44 24 45:24 21 30:17 28 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 
27 478 Waldbüßer, Norbert M3576 27 10:08 19 46:56 24 31:15 32 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 
28 594 Trepte, Dani Swiss Triathlon M3576 28 10:53 26 49:08 29 29:02 27 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 
29 494 Abe, Christian M3579 29 9:56 16 49:29 30 31:07 31 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 
30 503 Gönrich, Mario M3580 30 9:50 15 50:02 31 30:54 30 1 : 3 0 : 4 6 
31 496 Birkelbach, Andreas M3576 31 11:20 31 50:05 32 30:43 29 1 : 3 2 : 0 8 
32 453 Dimoski, Aleksandar M3579 32 10:08 19 50:27 33 31:35 33 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 
33 569 Stramke, Jens Andreas M3578 33 11:45 32 55:20 35 27:39 24 1 : 3 4 : 4 4 
34 241 Gräßle, Gunnar M3576 34 6:48 1 49:02 28 41:50 37 1:38:26*
35 549 Pera, Vincent M3580 35 12:54 36 53:30 34 35:20 34 1 : 4 1 : 4 4 
36 486 Purper, Guido torpedo tonfabrik 99 M3576 36 11:56 33 59:50 36 37:08 35 1 : 4 8 : 5 4 
37 487 Zwiesler, Florian The Golden Tri-eamTeam M3580 37 12:50 35 1:03:10 37 40:39 36 1 : 5 6 : 3 9 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 202 Mutscheller, Sigrid W3576 1 7:49 1 38:00 1 21:59 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 8 
2 236 Göcken, Alexandra NSU Triathlon W3577 2 9:26 8 42:32 2 24:43 3 1 : 1 5 : 5 0 
3 392 Wolf, Stefanie MRRC München W3580 3 9:18 6 43:32 4 23:58 2 1 : 1 6 : 4 8 
4 324 Glausch, Antje Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei W3579 4 8:28 3 43:30 3 25:01 5 1 : 1 6 : 5 9 
5 251 Blaschke, Yvi LG Neckar-Enz W3577 5 9:23 7 48:48 9 24:57 4 1 : 2 3 : 0 8 
6 303 Rittmeister, Ruth RSG Böblingen Triathlon W3580 6 9:10 4 47:10 7 28:29 9 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 
7 271 Hammer, Constanze SG Dettingen Erms W3576 7 9:12 5 46:25 5 29:22 10 1 : 2 4 : 5 9 
8 432 Proft, Nadine TSV Neustadt W3578 8 10:54 13 46:31 6 27:35 7 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
9 370 Mysiak, Patrizia friendly fire W3577 9 11:23 15 48:23 8 25:41 6 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 

10 321 Friedrich, Bianca TEAM AR SPORT Asperg W3580 10 10:31 12 51:52 12 28:02 8 1 : 3 0 : 2 5 
11 381 Meier, Silke Kelten W3580 11 10:13 11 51:31 10 30:50 11 1 : 3 2 : 3 4 
12 307 Fandrich, Lilia SV Ludwigsburg 08 W3580 12 11:25 16 52:02 13 31:07 12 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 
13 428 Scholl, Verena TSV Neustadt W3579 13 8:16 2 51:45 11 35:02 14 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 
14 301 Heinrich, Sabine Roy's Rockies W3580 14 11:13 14 54:21 14 31:46 13 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 
15 284 Jäger, Martina FISA W3576 15 9:47 10 54:23 15 35:52 15 1 : 4 0 : 0 2 
16 315 Amor, Joanna Swim & Go Stuttgart W3578 16 9:41 9 1:05:55 16 36:34 16 1 : 5 2 : 1 0 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 227 Vester, Peter TF Feuerbach M4073 1 6:49 2 36:21 1 20:28 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 8 
2 289 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 2 8:17 8 39:02 4 22:21 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 0 
3 215 Jäger, Thomas Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4071 3 7:37 4 38:22 2 25:18 4 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 
4 366 Möwes, Thomas DWK M4071 4 9:02 12 40:16 5 26:28 8 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
5 287 Spiralski, Torsten Fortuna Düsseldorf Triathl M4075 5 9:29 13 41:42 8 24:45 3 1 : 1 5 : 5 6 
6 359 Zerrweck, Bernhard Backnang M4072 6 10:06 20 39:01 3 27:02 13 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
7 560 Schäffer, Alexander M4074 7 5:03 1 45:23 13 26:15 7 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
8 438 Luick, Andi TSV Schmiden M4072 8 8:15 7 42:46 9 25:42 5 1 : 1 6 : 4 3 
9 435 Weiser, Oliver TSV Neustadt M4073 9 9:42 15 41:03 6 26:36 9 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 

10 409 Schubert, Markus SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. M4074 10 8:21 9 41:41 7 27:47 16 1 : 1 7 : 4 9 
11 399 Bremer, Lutz Lou Village M4073 11 9:48 16 42:56 10 26:57 11 1 : 1 9 : 4 1 
12 416 Bucka, Stefan VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4074 12 9:36 14 44:13 11 25:54 6 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 
13 238 Rettstatt, Steffen NSU Triathlon M4071 13 8:38 11 44:28 12 27:34 15 1 : 2 0 : 4 0 
14 217 Kunick, Holger TSV Schwieberdingen M4075 14 7:02 3 46:10 15 27:29 14 1 : 2 0 : 4 1 
15 205 Groß, Elmar GSV Maichingen Triathlon M4075 15 7:58 6 49:12 22 27:00 12 1 : 2 4 : 1 0 
16 558 Schaal, Günther M4072 16 10:30 21 47:16 18 26:38 10 1 : 2 4 : 2 4 
17 390 Kaster, Jörg MTV Stuttgart M4075 17 8:25 10 46:22 16 31:11 20 1 : 2 5 : 5 8 
18 412 Legler, Torsten VfL Sindelfingen Tria M4071 18 10:36 23 45:50 14 29:57 18 1 : 2 6 : 2 3 
19 481 Schmidt, Dirk Team Lauch M4074 19 10:33 22 48:23 21 28:06 17 1 : 2 7 : 0 2 
20 394 Wacker, Lothar JFW Wallhausen M4073 20 7:45 5 46:37 17 32:46 23 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 
21 544 Müller, Günther M4074 21 12:09 28 47:23 19 31:33 22 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 
22 355 Höfer, Patrick ASV Ehningen e.V. M4074 22 10:01 19 47:57 20 33:40 24 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 
23 550 Petzold, Frank M4073 23 9:54 18 52:10 24 31:27 21 1 : 3 3 : 3 1 
24 548 Paterna, Peter M4072 24 10:42 24 51:48 23 35:54 26 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 
25 497 Bork, Stefan M4073 25 11:26 26 56:02 27 34:44 25 1 : 4 2 : 1 2 
26 386 Weißmann, Carsten Marienhospital Stuttgart M4072 26 9:53 17 55:51 26 37:52 30 1 : 4 3 : 3 6 
27 374 Wirsing, Gunther JC Dettelbach M4072 27 11:18 25 55:41 25 37:33 28 1 : 4 4 : 3 2 
28 512 Huhle, Arnim M4072 28 11:58 27 1:05:00 30 30:17 19 1 : 4 7 : 1 5 
29 483 Wolf, Marcus Tri Team Kühli Weilimdorf M4075 29 12:17 29 1:01:29 29 36:52 27 1 : 5 0 : 3 8 
30 384 Baumann, Steve Marienhospital Stuttgart M4074 30 14:31 31 58:52 28 39:23 31 1 : 5 2 : 4 6 
31 566 Skocic, Edin M4075 31 12:29 30 1:09:54 31 37:41 29 2 : 0 0 : 0 4 
32 527 Kuschmann, Sven M4072 32 17:09 32 1:11:12 32 44:50 32 2 : 1 3 : 1 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 326 Bornträger-Schestag, Chri TC Backnang W4072 1 8:34 2 43:43 1 27:00 2 1 : 1 9 : 1 7 
2 449 Leiss, Michaela VfL Pfullingen W4073 2 8:56 3 43:50 2 27:21 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 7 
3 439 Luick, Vera TSV Schmiden W4074 3 9:59 4 45:59 3 27:32 4 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 
4 350 Lehnen, Katja TG Bad Waldsee W4075 4 8:17 1 47:06 5 30:14 8 1 : 2 5 : 3 7 
5 421 Offermanns, Michaela VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W4072 5 10:38 5 47:24 6 28:15 5 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 
6 387 Schmuck, Katrin MTV Stuttgart W4073 6 11:52 6 46:46 4 28:48 7 1 : 2 7 : 2 6 
7 259 Seifert, Kristin W4075 7 12:31 9 51:03 8 25:58 1 1 : 2 9 : 3 2 
8 431 Pilz, Sonja TSV Neustadt W4072 8 12:02 7 49:46 7 28:32 6 1 : 3 0 : 2 0 
9 275 Schneider, Marita Team Dreiss W4071 9 12:36 10 58:43 9 32:08 9 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 

10 262 Amann-Eberhardt, Britta W4073 10 12:05 8 1:06:39 10 41:16 10 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 414 Mutscheller, Uli VfL Sindelfingen Tria M4566 1 6:20 3 35:19 2 21:04 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 
1 331 Schestag, Harald TC Backnang M4567 1 7:06 6 34:55 1 20:42 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 
3 213 Lehnen, Jens TG Bad Waldsee M4568 3 6:34 5 36:32 3 20:51 2 1 : 0 3 : 5 7 
4 288 Kron, Raimund Frankenthaler SV M4568 4 8:00 11 37:05 4 21:50 6 1 : 0 6 : 5 5 
5 207 Moroff, Martin GSV Maichingen Triathlon M4570 5 6:32 4 39:29 6 22:22 7 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

6 603 Kimmann, Michael Tri Team SV Bietigheim M4566 6 7:37 8 40:02 7 21:04 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 
7 448 Paul, Dirk TRUMPF M4569 7 7:25 7 40:05 8 22:33 8 1 : 1 0 : 0 3 
8 473 Kronmüller, Volker TB Cannstatt M4567 8 7:52 10 42:23 17 23:19 11 1 : 1 3 : 3 4 
9 457 Empacher, Lars M4567 9 9:22 24 42:39 18 21:47 5 1 : 1 3 : 4 8 

10 601 Förste, Axel Tri Team SV Bietigheim M4567 10 7:48 9 42:12 16 24:05 12 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
11 429 Kunze, Peter TSV Neustadt M4568 11 8:08 14 41:52 12 24:10 13 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 
12 407 Schiller, Elmar punchcycles.com Racing- M4566 12 8:55 19 40:26 10 24:51 17 1 : 1 4 : 1 2 
13 346 Wörz, Johannes Team Silla Hopp M4566 13 8:06 13 41:57 14 24:23 14 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
14 342 Huber, Jörg Team Silla Hopp M4566 14 11:57 46 39:24 5 23:14 10 1 : 1 4 : 3 5 
15 308 Fröhlich, Lutz SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4570 15 9:35 25 40:17 9 25:54 22 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
16 465 Lang, Hans-Jürgen SG Stern Sindelfingen M4566 16 11:12 41 40:31 11 24:26 15 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
17 305 Adamczyk, Jens SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4568 17 8:21 17 41:58 15 26:38 24 1 : 1 6 : 5 7 
18 320 Faltermann, Andreas TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M4570 18 10:34 33 43:18 19 23:08 9 1 : 1 7 : 0 0 
19 341 Goetz, Mike Team Silla Hopp M4566 19 11:14 43 41:56 13 24:30 16 1 : 1 7 : 4 0 
20 411 Girst, Gerhard TV-Großsachsenheim M4566 20 8:15 16 43:32 20 26:49 25 1 : 1 8 : 3 6 
21 464 Jantschgi, Michael SISU - TRAINING M4568 21 8:00 11 44:15 21 27:06 29 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
22 564 Schumm, Steffen M4569 22 4:59 2 47:31 32 26:59 28 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
23 543 Müller, Adrian M4567 23 9:18 22 45:15 26 25:14 20 1 : 1 9 : 4 7 
24 492 Schäffler, Michael TRT Remchingen M4569 24 10:18 29 44:44 25 24:55 18 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 
25 362 Müller, Jens Die Simulanten M4567 25 9:35 25 44:20 22 26:29 23 1 : 2 0 : 2 4 
26 291 Dangelmayr, Jürgen BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4570 26 9:56 27 44:37 23 26:51 26 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 
27 426 Herrmann, Andreas TSV Neustadt M4566 27 8:08 14 44:41 24 29:43 39 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 
28 231 Hass, Jochen Nonplusultra Esslingen M4566 28 9:14 20 46:38 29 27:28 30 1 : 2 3 : 2 0 
29 440 Rahn, Tobias TSV Schmiden M4569 29 10:19 30 45:42 28 28:23 35 1 : 2 4 : 2 4 
30 436 Förster, Matthias TV Hechingen M4567 30 10:50 36 47:51 33 25:45 21 1 : 2 4 : 2 6 
31 319 Buse, Steffen TEAM AR SPORT Asperg M4570 31 9:16 21 47:27 31 27:53 33 1 : 2 4 : 3 6 
32 523 Koch, Rüdiger M4567 32 11:04 39 48:02 34 26:56 27 1 : 2 6 : 0 2 
33 430 Muhr, Thomas TSV Neustadt M4570 33 10:15 28 48:28 35 27:50 32 1 : 2 6 : 3 3 
34 585 Krauß, Heiko AR Sport M4569 34 13:13 49 49:08 37 24:58 19 1 : 2 7 : 1 9 
35 294 Rottmeir, Robert BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4566 35 10:52 38 47:11 30 30:00 42 1 : 2 8 : 0 3 
36 237 Landauer, Markus NSU Triathlon M4570 36 8:48 18 45:39 27 33:42 47 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 
37 300 Funke, Dietmar Roy's Rockies M4566 37 11:24 44 48:31 36 29:43 39 1 : 2 9 : 3 8 
38 378 Vaith, Joachim KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M4569 38 11:13 42 50:18 38 29:47 41 1 : 3 1 : 1 8 
39 377 Roock, Marcus KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M4569 39 14:18 50 50:22 39 27:40 31 1 : 3 2 : 2 0 
40 541 Mirwa, Alexander M4570 40 11:10 40 52:38 41 29:21 36 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 
41 517 Kapfer, Stephan M4566 41 12:29 48 54:17 44 28:00 34 1 : 3 4 : 4 6 
42 501 Gassebner, Martin M4568 42 10:51 37 55:16 45 29:35 37 1 : 3 5 : 4 2 
43 375 Jakobsons, Sven KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M4569 43 10:21 31 55:49 46 29:35 37 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 
44 485 Beierbach, Andreas Tri Team Kühli Weilimdorf M4568 44 10:32 32 51:25 40 33:53 48 1 : 3 5 : 5 0 
45 505 Habermaier, Kay M4567 45 12:12 47 52:57 43 31:26 44 1 : 3 6 : 3 5 
46 502 Geiger, Andreas M4569 46 9:21 23 56:49 47 31:41 45 1 : 3 7 : 5 1 
47 484 Brock, Matthias Tri Team Kühli Weilimdorf M4567 47 11:50 45 57:12 48 30:24 43 1 : 3 9 : 2 6 
48 555 Reichert, Uwe M4566 48 10:47 35 59:00 49 33:32 46 1 : 4 3 : 1 9 
49 556 Rosenfeld, Lutz M4570 49 10:35 34 52:50 42 40:12 49 1 : 4 3 : 3 7 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 348 Zeiher, Elke Team Silla Hopp W4570 1 10:25 6 42:36 1 25:40 1 1 : 1 8 : 4 1 
2 248 Liebelt, Anke W4567 2 9:25 3 49:42 6 26:23 2 1 : 2 5 : 3 0 
3 246 Maurer, Nicole W4568 3 8:53 1 50:09 7 27:24 3 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 
4 462 Trebing, Angelika SV Oberkollbach W4569 4 9:31 4 49:10 4 29:16 6 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 
5 257 König, Ulrike W4570 5 10:43 7 48:16 2 29:06 5 1 : 2 8 : 0 5 
6 433 Keim, Elke TSV Neustadt W4566 6 12:18 8 48:53 3 28:29 4 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 
7 312 Tannhäuser-Fröhlich, Katj SV Ludwigsburg 08 W4569 7 12:21 9 49:12 5 30:23 7 1 : 3 1 : 5 6 
8 491 Rosenberger, Antje TGV Beilstein W4569 8 10:24 5 50:58 8 32:49 9 1 : 3 4 : 1 1 
9 270 Reiß-Pönitz, Ulrike Lou Village W4567 9 14:20 10 55:39 9 31:41 8 1 : 4 1 : 4 0 

10 389 Hipp, Silke MTV Stuttgart W4567 10 9:17 2 58:50 10 34:04 10 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 446 Saier, Matthias Tria Echterdingen M5065 1 8:25 13 38:06 2 21:12 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
2 365 Österle, Rainer DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M5065 2 9:00 18 37:26 1 21:46 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 2 
3 418 Henning, Christhard VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M5061 3 6:46 1 38:52 5 23:06 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 
4 203 Oberndörfer, Ulf M5065 4 7:21 2 38:34 4 23:32 4 1 : 0 9 : 2 7 
5 229 Jeskowiak, Hartmut HINKEBEIN M5065 5 7:40 4 38:11 3 24:50 11 1 : 1 0 : 4 1 
6 444 Mettler, Andreas TSF Welzheim M5065 6 8:03 9 38:58 6 23:49 5 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 
7 393 Burkhardt, Jörg LG Calw M5064 7 8:01 8 39:16 7 24:15 9 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
8 442 Hoffmann, Rainer TSV Frickenhausen M5064 8 9:31 21 39:52 8 23:50 6 1 : 1 3 : 1 3 
9 513 Jaberg, Martin M5061 9 9:05 19 40:20 10 24:00 7 1 : 1 3 : 2 5 

10 602 Grün, Hermann Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5064 10 7:57 7 41:05 11 24:24 10 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
11 600 Benz, Carsten Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5061 11 7:43 5 41:06 12 25:48 14 1 : 1 4 : 3 7 
12 461 Liebelt, Udo SV 07 Annaberg-Buchholz M5064 12 7:43 5 43:27 17 24:01 8 1 : 1 5 : 1 1 
13 463 Deininger, Juergen SpVgg Weil der Stadt M5063 13 8:41 16 40:15 9 26:44 17 1 : 1 5 : 4 0 
14 343 Nägele, Thomas Team Silla Hopp M5064 14 8:10 10 41:25 14 28:17 28 1 : 1 7 : 5 2 
15 413 Migotsch, Jürgen VfL Sindelfingen Tria M5063 15 8:23 12 45:04 21 25:25 13 1 : 1 8 : 5 2 
16 233 Klinger, Jürgen Nonplusultra Esslingen M5061 16 8:32 14 44:28 19 26:55 18 1 : 1 9 : 5 5 
17 456 Eckert, Thomas M5065 17 8:10 10 44:19 18 27:49 24 1 : 2 0 : 1 8 
18 466 Becker, Uwe SG Schorndorf M5064 18 8:36 15 44:44 20 27:10 19 1 : 2 0 : 3 0 
19 434 Spissinger, Christoph TSV Neustadt M5063 19 12:15 37 41:18 13 28:15 27 1 : 2 1 : 4 8 
20 441 Förster, Holger TSV Frickenhausen M5062 20 10:13 25 46:01 23 26:22 16 1 : 2 2 : 3 6 
21 361 Hug, Jürgen Childwise M5063 21 10:38 29 42:52 16 29:16 29 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 
21 577 Koch-Gröber, Hermann M5065 21 10:40 30 42:31 15 29:35 31 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 
23 493 Müller, Andreas TSG Blankenloch M5064 23 11:45 35 45:59 22 26:15 15 1 : 2 3 : 5 9 
24 302 Steinbuch, Claus Roy's Rockies M5064 24 8:58 17 47:21 26 27:46 23 1 : 2 4 : 0 5 
25 357 Schmid, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5061 25 10:04 24 46:06 24 28:12 26 1 : 2 4 : 2 2 
26 586 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 26 13:23 39 46:29 25 25:08 12 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
27 467 Weller, Dietmar SG Schorndorf M5062 27 10:02 23 47:56 27 27:52 25 1 : 2 5 : 5 0 
28 479 Wohlfarth, Oliver M5065 28 10:21 28 48:00 28 27:39 21 1 : 2 6 : 0 0 
29 450 Eschmann, Ralf Yes we can M5065 29 10:13 25 48:25 29 29:57 32 1 : 2 8 : 3 5 
30 552 Pfau, Werner M5064 30 11:30 34 52:27 33 27:44 22 1 : 3 1 : 4 1 
31 565 Silajdzic, Samir M5065 31 7:27 3 57:01 37 27:30 20 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 
32 402 Huber, Andreas SAV Stuttgart M5062 32 9:34 22 51:15 32 31:30 33 1 : 3 2 : 1 9 
33 571 van de Ven, Andreas M5062 33 11:03 31 49:39 30 31:54 34 1 : 3 2 : 3 6 
34 451 Papatheodorou, Thomas Yes we can M5061 34 9:13 20 53:55 34 32:02 35 1 : 3 5 : 1 0 
35 508 Heck, Ulrich M5061 35 13:10 38 50:28 31 33:42 36 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 
36 595 Borkhardt, Roland TSV Unterriexingen M5064 36 11:25 33 56:33 36 29:34 30 1 : 3 7 : 3 2 
37 352 Bylda, Christian M5061 37 10:20 27 54:41 35 37:01 37 1 : 4 2 : 0 2 
38 546 Nissen, Rolf M5063 38 11:16 32 59:59 38 37:18 38 1 : 4 8 : 3 3 
39 201 Niebuhr, Dr. Jürgen "Brüder im Heiligen Geiste M5062 39 12:03 36 1:03:00 39 45:38 39 2 : 0 0 : 4 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 344 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Silla Hopp W5065 1 9:30 2 45:02 1 24:42 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 4 
2 277 Mindt, Rita TRT Remchingen W5061 2 10:51 4 49:22 3 28:29 2 1 : 2 8 : 4 2 
3 345 Wörz, Daniela Team Silla Hopp W5065 3 10:40 3 49:05 2 31:40 4 1 : 3 1 : 2 5 
4 244 Fritzsche, Carola W5062 4 8:57 1 50:12 4 34:04 6 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 
5 423 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W5064 5 11:24 5 54:41 5 30:47 3 1 : 3 6 : 5 2 
6 265 Morbitzer, Andrea W5062 6 12:08 6 56:51 7 33:25 5 1 : 4 2 : 2 4 
7 268 Schäfer, Christiane W5062 7 12:25 7 58:02 8 34:24 7 1 : 4 4 : 5 1 
8 269 Voss Böcker, Ulrike W5062 8 12:33 8 56:23 6 36:03 8 1 : 4 4 : 5 9 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 317 Holley, Uwe Swim & Go Stuttgart M5560 1 8:00 1 40:05 2 23:03 1 1 : 1 1 : 0 8 
2 329 Kaupp, Rainer TC Backnang M5556 2 8:25 3 39:10 1 23:59 2 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
3 354 Hassold, Horst ASV Ehningen e.V. M5559 3 8:50 4 41:08 3 24:23 4 1 : 1 4 : 2 1 
4 455 Düll, Andreas M5560 4 9:25 6 41:59 4 24:18 3 1 : 1 5 : 4 2 
5 232 Hauschild, Oliver Nonplusultra Esslingen M5558 5 8:01 2 43:09 5 24:37 5 1 : 1 5 : 4 7 
6 578 Väth, Herbert M5559 6 10:09 9 43:24 6 25:06 6 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 
7 437 Janitschke, Claus TV Markgröningen M5560 7 9:54 8 47:25 12 26:52 8 1 : 2 4 : 1 1 
8 295 Schnabel, Christian BSFG Porsche Triathlon M5559 8 10:38 11 45:22 8 28:46 9 1 : 2 4 : 4 6 
9 425 Fiedler, Michael TSV Neustadt M5559 9 10:49 12 45:21 7 28:51 10 1 : 2 5 : 0 1 

10 536 Lenz, Peter M5557 10 10:18 10 47:42 13 29:51 13 1 : 2 7 : 5 1 
11 588 Griese, Steffen Schorndorf M5558 11 12:07 16 46:43 9 29:35 11 1 : 2 8 : 2 5 
12 590 Kübler, Ulrich Skiclub Plüderhausen M5556 12 12:31 18 46:54 11 29:50 12 1 : 2 9 : 1 5 
13 417 Ehlert, Wolfgang VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M5556 13 9:40 7 46:49 10 33:41 16 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
14 379 Vogt, Thomas KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M5560 14 11:10 13 52:48 15 26:51 7 1 : 3 0 : 4 9 
15 286 Traub, Jochen Fliegergruppe Kornwesthe M5559 15 11:27 15 49:04 14 31:46 14 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 
16 299 Brummer, Hans Roy's Rockies M5558 16 12:16 17 - - 1:25:55 - 1 : 3 8 : 1 1 
17 525 Kopp, Peter M5558 17 9:14 5 55:09 16 36:54 17 1 : 4 1 : 1 7 
18 376 Pietzsch, Ralf KARL LUTZ NACHF. GM M5559 18 13:18 19 57:46 17 33:10 15 1 : 4 4 : 1 4 
19 419 Jillich, Peter VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M5559 19 11:22 14 1:03:21 18 39:09 18 1 : 5 3 : 5 2 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 309 Heinzler, Marlies SV Ludwigsburg 08 W5558 1 9:53 3 46:22 1 28:55 1 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 
2 445 Kühmel, Marianne Tria Echterdingen W5560 2 8:23 1 49:00 2 30:53 3 1 : 2 8 : 1 6 
3 249 Michael, Sabine W5558 3 9:32 2 53:58 4 30:07 2 1 : 3 3 : 3 7 
4 242 Graner, Dorothea Mädels Gäng W5558 4 12:48 4 51:34 3 33:16 4 1 : 3 7 : 3 8 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 209 Rapp, Rolf Allianz Finisher and Frien M6055 1 6:59 1 40:26 1 25:27 1 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 
2 557 Rothenbücher, Ludwig M6053 2 - - 56:14 - 29:22 4 1 : 2 5 : 3 6 
3 328 Bühler, Gerhard TC Backnang M6055 3 10:08 2 47:53 2 28:48 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 
4 314 Kindermann, Hans SV Salamander Kornwest M6055 4 10:11 5 49:40 4 28:41 2 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 
5 339 Bergholz, Dr. Peter A. Team ERDINGER Alkohol M6054 5 10:08 2 49:18 3 32:26 6 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 
6 540 Meyle, Günter M6053 6 10:10 4 52:00 5 31:30 5 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
7 570 Trepte, Thomas M6052 7 12:37 6 57:29 6 36:35 7 1 : 4 6 : 4 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 522 Knobelspies, Adolf M6547 1 11:23 2 49:33 3 28:30 1 1 : 2 9 : 2 6 
2 579 Weible, Jürgen Tri Team SV Bietigheim M6549 2 11:06 1 49:03 1 35:17 4 1 : 3 5 : 2 6 
3 380 Meier, Herbert Kelten M6548 3 13:13 5 49:32 2 33:18 3 1 : 3 6 : 0 3 
4 226 Ullrich, Rudolf TF Feuerbach M6547 4 12:23 4 56:44 4 31:07 2 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 
5 372 Laiple, Wolfgang HTC Kornwestheim M6548 5 12:21 3 58:37 5 35:24 5 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 
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Volkstriathlon  am  20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 388 Stalzer, Alfred MTV Stuttgart M7035 1 15:53 1 1:07:10 1 42:02 1 2 : 0 5 : 0 5 
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